SPECIFICATIONS
Location
Meeting stiles of double butt
hinged doors.
Size/Length
2250mm, 2500mm, 2750mm,
3000mm
Fixing

acknowledgement.
Smoke AUS/NZ
AS 1530.7, BS EN 1634-3, NCC S12C4 - Meets smoke
leakage rates specified in AS 6905 & EN 13501-2 “Sa”,
“S200”, NCC S12C4
Energy AUS/NZ
ABCB Housing Provisions Standard 2022 13.4.4, NCC
J5D5
VARIATIONS
Product Code Colour Length
A16SIBK2250 Black Anodised 2250mm
A16SIBK2750 Black Anodised 2750mm
A16SIBK3000 Black Anodised 3000mm
A16SIB2250 Bronze Anodised 2250mm
A16SIB3000 Bronze Anodised 3000mm
A16SIC2250 Silver Anodised 2250mm
A16SIC2500 Silver Anodised 2500mm
A16SIC2750 Silver Anodised 2750mm
A16SIC3000 Silver Anodised 3000mm
A16SIP2250 Painted (Extra Cost) 2250mm
A16SIP3000 Painted (Extra Cost) 3000mm
RP16Si
MEETING STILE SEALS
Page 3
Product Sizes/Lengths: Product lengths greater than 2m can only be purchased from Raven distributors and stockists. Please contact Raven Sales for